11
12
13
14
15

=16

18
=19

21
22
23
24
25

TEAM

Hectors Hotspurs
Little Macs

Geoff Norfolk B
Come On Maidstone
Villagers Dream
John V Sue
Daventry Pirates
The Mighty Mango
Rar Rovers
Bideford Robins
No One Likes Us
BigBeer FC
Portman Blues
AFC StoneWhite
Hawks-P-Early
Hawks MRN
Valkeith Ath
Fenwold United
Ronnie's Winners
StNeotsTwelveMan
Feed The Cow
Denaby Utd 4Ever
The Rushall Boys
Cheshire Cats "A"
Browns Beaters

FANTASY.
NON-LEAGUE

VL

PTS

1881
1842
1836
1828
1795
1776
1771
1771
1770
1761
1760
1756
1753
1751
1748
1745
1745
1743
1742
1742
1739
1737
1726
1722
1721

B Synners
Harrison Baggie
Bradfield City
Salford

Bashlers

Gramps Nitwits
Keelo Town FC
Addlestone Card
Bring Your Boots
lamaSaintsFan
Birchwood Spurs
Forlorn Hope
Thirsty Ferrets
Gravesend United
J.P. Specials 2
United Towns
Chalk Lane Reds
Leatherhead Pete
Tan Yard Bruisers
Carols Donkeys
Ruby Foo United
Beddington Park
Sunshine United
Woking Wonders
SCFC Ashes 2 Ashes

1718
1718
1714
1712
1707
1707
1705
1704
1698
1698
1697
1696
1695
1694
1692
1692
1684
1684
1684
1682
1680
1679
1678
1678
1677

=61

=64

67
=68

71
72
=73

Manager

update

October 2014

TEAM

Cuff Links

Earwig Go Again
Mickey Mouse A.F.C.
J.P. Specials

Titch

Coriander Cowboys
Two Left Feet

AFC Merthyr
Briggers

Hectors Heros

24 For The Road

| Love Clare A X
InoSam Utd
CMAB
Dodgemeister
Olympic Eleven
Terry's Terrors

AFC Halesowen
Hectors Hobbits
Lyndseys Lads
Sams Rovers
Smashing F.C.
AFC Watermead
AFC Wheatsheaf
Callum Bourne Utd

of the
Month

Up to Saturday
25th October 2014
PTS | POS TEAM
1675 76 Sappers United
1675 =77 BishopWhitby 14
1674 NewGroundTown
1672 StrayJacks Utd
1672 =80 Glory Boys
1671 Middys Marauders
1671 St Germans
1670 Where Eagles Dare
1670 84 Chelsea Blues
1670 =85 FairMaidSainty
1668 Marvalus
1668 =87 HeavyWeights FC
1668 Team Greenlands
1666 89 Croft Park 1909 FC
1666 =90 QuaintonMyNech
1666 Sam + Rolly United
1665 92 Watling B.C. (A)
1664 =93 Firefly's Flyers
1664 HatBoy-S.A.C.F.C.
1664 River Roach
1663 Tug1960
1661 97 Dynamo Keirv
1659 98 Sky Blue Sphinx
1659 99 Dave Dog FC
1659 100 GunStoneGunaWin

PTS

1658
1657
1657
1657
1654
1654
1654
1654
1653
1652
1652
1651
1651
1650
1648
1648
1647
1646
1646
1646
1646
1645
1644
1643
1642



